Finish
RAL 8014 Sepia Brown
Please read the installation procedure before beginning work
Layout drawing made following the given information and adapted according the project's specification. Reference norm:
Flat roof reference:
ROOFLIGHT LEVEL_3
Unless otherwise indicated, all dimensions are in mm
42

between posts = 1300 mm
3500
3500
EXT
524817524
524 817 524
596
975
97
5
97
5
596
Barrial mechanical fixing shoe ZC 3 , 60x22 post angled at 15°
Article code Qty Designation Dim
BR-0-SAB-L-Z-120C 16 Shoe Z fixed 120 wide for CZ bracket powder coated
FX-VIM-H-0-10-30 66 H screw M10x30
FX-RI-CT-0-10-22-1.6 66 stainless steel contact washer M10 (5x45x5)
FX-VIM-HC-0-8-16-CU 33 HC M8x16 screw socket point
BR-0-CSL-B-CZ-1 16 Fixing bracket for insulated parapet 60/90 CZ1 180/65
FX-EI-H-0-10 66 Stainless steel nut H M10
BR-0-TO-B-CZ-330-220 16 Soft  320x220 metal sheet for CZ Bracket
BR-0-M60-L-FCO-E45+1 16 Post 60x22 angled HR45 + 1 rail powder coated 1134/15°
BR-0-MCF-L-3000 7 Ø45 Handrail 3000mm long powder coated 3000
BR-0-LF-L-3000 6 3000 mm Ø35  fix rail - powder coated 3000
BR-0-JL-L-45-VIS 2 Railing junction piece Ø45 powder coated
BR-0-JL-L-35-VIS 2 Railing jonction piece Ø35 - powder coated
BR-0-AV-L-45-VIS 10 Variable angle piece Ø45 powder coated
BR-0-AV-L-35-VIS 10 Variable angle corner piece-powder coated
Guardrail length (lm) 15.19
Summary for one roof
Qty Designation Dim